1497

4802
3536

11 Kw
256 NI/min
N 3/8"

Disegnatore:

Ferwood srl

Titole: 005689 MA

Descrizione:

Panel Tilter
RBO RIBALTATORE

Fer\\Vood’

BRILLIANT SOLUTIONS FOR WOOD

FerWood srl - Via Langhe 4/A 1204 Pollenzo (CN) Italy
Tel: +39 0172 474073 - fax: +39 0172 471442

ema info@ferwoodgroup.com

Data: Sis’rema:_g_@_

Foglio: A3
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